
• 

• 

• 

U.S. 60 Water District of Shelby and Franklin Counties 
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

Monthly Rates: 

5/8 x 314 Inch Meter 
First 1, 000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Over 5,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 gallons 
Over 5,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meter 
First 25,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

Bulk User Rate 
First 1,000 gallons 
Over 1, 000 gallons 

Wholesale Water Rates 
First 25,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ -"-03=/....,15=/2=0_._11..__ ____ _ 
MONTH I DATE I YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE _____ ~04~/0~l=/2~01~1 _____ _ 

ISSUED BY ___ J~&fd~_t_~_.M_· ~--· _,-~~tE.--t_YE_AR ____ _ 

FOR Shelby and Franklin Counties, KY 

PSC KY NO ---~20~1~1-~0~01=2~3 __ _ 

_____ SHEEINO _____ _ 

CANCELLING PSC KY N0._---=2=-01:..:0_,-0'-"-0=08=5-

_____ .SHEET NO. _____ _ 

$13 .25 
6 .. 80 
5.54 
4 .93 

$37..93 
4.93 

$136 .53 
4 .. 93 

$3.09 
3.09 

$136 .53 
4.93 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2012 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

. SIGNATUR~ 
C14Ai~n'\4.-v v .~. ~ TIHE 

&J w~ U> \ ..,,,---"-""------------t 
EFFECTIVE 

BY AU THORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 4/1/2011 
IN CASE NO 20ll-00123 . DATED Mav 3. 2011 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


